©2022 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 04/12/22
C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L L U M E N  P A C K A G E C R I / C C T V O LT A G E D I M M I N G F I N I S H D I S T I B U T I O N C O N T R O L S
BAY-E2 : E-Series
Round High Bay
100W - 100W; 15,400 lm

installed sensors can
be added in seconds
(BAY-E-SEN/M shown)
©2022 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 04/12/22
E M E R G E N C Y  B A T T E R Y  K I T  O P T I O N S
E X A M P L E :  B A Y E 2 / 1 0 0 W / 8 5 0 / U D / B K - E M 4 0 W
*Field install only; not suitable for use with BAY-E sensors; consult EiKO for details
EM40W - 40W Emergency Battery*
A C C E S S O R I E S
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N
10730 BAY-E-LENS-60D/100W Lens 60° 100W
10731 BAY-E-LENS-90D/100W Lens, 90° 100W
10732 BAY-E-LENS-60D/150W Lens, 60° 150W
10733 BAY-E-LENS-90D/150W Lens, 90° 150W
10734 BAY-E-LENS-60D/2X0W Lens, 60° 200W and 240W
10735 BAY-E-LENS-90D/2X0W Lens, 90° 200W and 240W
10740 BAY-E-SMK Surface Mount Kit
10741 BAY-E-PA-3/4NPS-BK Pipe Adapter for 3/4 NPS
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S N O M I N A L
L U M E N S L P W C R I C C T D I M M I N G V O LT S F I N I S H R E P L A C E S D L C
P R E M I U M
11290 BAYE2/100W/840/UD/BK 100W 15,400 155 >80 4000K 0-10V 120-277V BLACK 150W-175W ✓
11291 BAYE2/100W/850/UD/BK 100W 15,400 155 >80 5000K 0-10V 120-277V BLACK 150W-175W ✓
11302 BAYE2/100W/840/VD/BK 100W 15,400 155 >80 4000K 0-10V 277-480V BLACK 150W-175W ✓
11301 BAYE2/100W/850/VD/BK 100W 15,400 155 >80 5000K 0-10V 277-480V BLACK 150W-175W ✓
11292 BAYE2/150W/840/UD/BK 150W 23,375 157 >80 4000K 0-10V 120-277V BLACK 250W-320W ✓
11293 BAYE2/150W/850/UD/BK 150W 23,375 157 >80 5000K 0-10V 120-277V BLACK 250W-320W ✓
11294 BAYE2/150W/850/UD/W 150W 23,375 157 >80 5000K 0-10V 120-277V WHITE 250W-320W ✓
11300 BAYE2/150W/840/VD/BK 150W 23,375 157 >80 4000K 0-10V 277-480V BLACK 250W-320W ✓
11303 BAYE2/150W/850/VD/BK 150W 23,375 157 >80 5000K 0-10V 277-480V BLACK 250W-320W ✓
11295 BAYE2/200W/840/UD/BK 200W 32,000 161 >80 4000K 0-10V 120-277V BLACK 400W ✓
11296 BAYE2/200W/850/UD/BK 200W 32,000 161 >80 5000K 0-10V 120-277V BLACK 400W ✓
11297 BAYE2/200W/850/UD/W 200W 32,000 161 >80 5000K 0-10V 120-277V WHITE 400W ✓
11304 BAYE2/200W/840/VD/BK 200W 32,000 161 >80 4000K 0-10V 277-480V BLACK 400W ✓
11305 BAYE2/200W/850/VD/BK 200W 32,000 161 >80 5000K 0-10V 277-480V BLACK 400W ✓
11298 BAYE2/240W/840/UD/BK 240W 38,000 158 >80 4000K 0-10V 120-277V BLACK 400W ✓
11299 BAYE2/240W/850/UD/BK 240W 38,000 158 >80 5000K 0-10V 120-277V BLACK 400W ✓
11306 BAYE2/240W/840/VD/BK 240W 38,000 158 >80 4000K 0-10V 277-480V BLACK 400W ✓
11307 BAYE2/240W/850/VD/BK 240W 38,000 158 >80 5000K 0-10V 277-480V BLACK 400W ✓
D R I V E R  L I F E T I M E / L U M E N  M A I N T E N A N C E
M O D E L A M B I E N T
D R I V E R L E D
L I F E